

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4337-4338/2013

PROTYUSH CHATTERJEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURER AUTO FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Ms. Renu Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Ms. Palak Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after four weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR